Choudhury Road, 
Bharalumukh, Guwahati - 781009. 

Sub.: O.A. 211 of 2005 titled Sh. Madan Singh 
Gurung VS U.O.I. & Ors. 

Sir, 
Kindly refer to your above case. 

I am to intimate that the final payment 
of difference amount of DCRG/CGEGIS etc. 
i.e. Rs. 63,285/- Rupees Sixty three 
thousand two hundred eighty five) only had 
already been made to Sh. M.S. Gurung 
Petitioner, copy of which is enclosed for 
ready reference. 

You are requested to apprise the 
Hon'ble CAT, Guwahati on the date of 
hearing of said case as fixed on 02.02.06. 
And the outcome may kindly be conveyed."

[...]

in reseot of PPO mer j Llonod by car t'yinçi out Lhe titodifica Lion in 
both hdves of PPQs as detaied below 

Basic Pension 
(Rs. Two thousaiid to huidi ed & ninety five on:Ly) 

Pension CounuLpd 
(Rs. Nine hundred & iuhte€'n only)' 

Reduce.d P nsiein payable afLer Coiiimutation 1s, I 377/-
(R°s. One thousarii three hundred & seventy seven only) 

2. 	Details 
Neme 0'? 

3r anch 
Locatiol 
AccOuri t 
Distt. - 
SLate- 

of Disbursiiiç Ba.rik-' 
Bank. 	- 	srIsTF: BANK OF INDIA 

?'IISHAN CHARAILE 
& Code No.- 	5733 

SONI'IPUF' 
,\SsA"I 

3.. 	Pension betni üuthor ited simultaneously. 
.Note.;